ARFIN—"J SPARE PARTS

o =Y R =Y
No. Part Names No. Part Names
TS5AF YT )—YA ZAF—ILE=ZAVEY (16T-48P)
BL6 Plastic Parts A PNGS4816 Steel Pinion Gear (16T-48P)
TS5 AF v I)—YB Ny FU—ZkZv 7 (16X200mm)
BL7 Plastic Parts B SC246 Battery Strap (16X200mm)
2707y s (FZvo/TIVH—=R) 5.8mm /\—RKHR—JL (BA)
BL8BK | Sprocket (Black/BLIZZARD) WO0201H | 5 8mm Hard Ball (5pcs)
RA—=IL (TZv 0/ TIUHF—K/2N) £y hEZ(M3x3/10 A)
BL9BK | Wheel (Black/BLIZZARD/2pcs) 1-853003 | gt Screw(M3x3/10pcs)
NI F v ~(M3x2.4/10 A)
BL10C Caterpillar Tracks 1-N3024 Nut(M3x2.4/10pcs)
S —FT—v TP /N1 Y REZ(M3x8/10 A)
BL14 | Rudder Chain 1-803008TP | Tp Bing Screw(M3x8/10pcs)
BL36B JAY R T RIS TEY N (FUHF—RKSR) 1-E040 |E Y > (E4.0/10 A)
Front Shaft & Pipe Set (BLIZZARD SR) ) E-Ring(E4.0/10pcs)
Frtvk (JUF—KSR) N4~ REZ(M3x6/10 A)
BL41 | Gear Set (BLIZZARD SR) 1-803006 | Bing Screw(M3x6/10pcs)
7—Ltvy Kk (FUF—KSR) EU>Z(E25/10 A)
BL42 | Arm Set (BLIZZARD SR) 1-E025 | E_Ring(E2.5/10pcs)
HEER (7S —RKSR) TP /N1 > REZ(M3x12/10 A)
BL44 | Blade (BLIZZARD SR) 1-803012TP| 1p Bing Screw(M3x12/10pcs)
BL45 E-A>2U—7 (FUH—-KSR) 1-N3037F Fv k(M3x3.7) 77> (10 A)
Pinion Sleave (BLIZZARD SR) . Nut(M3x3.7) Flanged (10pcs)
BLas | 2T F5—Y¥ TRty (FUT—FSR) 1-503010| 851 2 FEZ(M3xT0/T0 A)
idler Shaft Set (BLIZZARD SR) - Bind Screw(M3x10/10pcs)
7oF—Y v v— (FJUH—KSR) FZER(M3x8/10 \)
BL47 | Under Chassis (BLIZZARD SR) 1-833008 | Fiat Head Screw(M3x8/10pcs)
v 7htyk (JUY—KSR) N4 Y REZ(M2.6x6/10 A)
BL50 | Shaft Set (BLIZZARD SR) 1-802606 | ging Screw(M2.6x6/10pcs)
Oy Rty h (FJUH—KSR) TP 7 RE X (M2x8/10 A)
BL51 | Rod Set (BLIZZARD SR) 1-842008TP | Tp Round Screw(M2x8/10pcs)
FAR7L—K (FUH—RSR) TP N~ REZ (M2.6x12/10 N)
BL54 | Side Plate (BLIZZARD SR) 1-802612TPB| 1p Bind Screw(M2.6x12/10pcs)
BL56 Fr7L—L (FUH—KSR) 1284B EomR—IL (5.8¢/8A)
Gear Flame (BLIZZARD SR) Pillow Ball (5.8/8pcs)
BL57 ¥+ 7K (JUH—KSR) 1708B No—TYTFFExvvIFE (4N)
Rear Shaft (BLIZZARD SR) Color Antenna (Black/4pcs)
Blss | 270> 7 (TUHF—RSR) goos1s | KA-TBTTESCI= vk (ST575)
Spring (BLIZZARD SR) KA-1571 E.S.C Unit (w/S-Plug)
Blea | XARY TR (FTUHF—F 20) goo7a | J 7k KS4031-06W
Radio Box (BLIZZARD 2.0) Servo KS4031-06W
BL63 HIN— & 70X/N— (FUHF—K2.0) 92638 XFv 7Y (10A)
Cover & Cross Bar (BLIZZARD 2.0) Snap Pin (10pcs)
370E—%— (JUY—F 20) E> (2.5x12.8mm/6A)
BL64B | 370 Motor (BLIZZARD 2.0) 970111288 | pj (2.5x12.8mm/6pcs)
EBRAA Y FIN—FZX (FUHF—K2.0) Y (2x9.8mm/5A)
BL65 | power Switch Harness (BLIZZARD 2.0) 97018-098 | pip (2x9.8mm/5pcs)
BLBOO1 JUHF—K20FaL—yavihTasty bk
BLIZZARD 2.0 Decoration Body Set H —ERN—YERFEL TWRW =Y AB D £,
BRGOOT S—JLRRF7 UG (5x10x4) 4N 0BG, RE/N\—YREICZASNTVET,
Shield Bearing (5x10x4) 4pcs Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!
- T Einige Teile sind nicht einzeln erhaeltlich!.
LA43 R—ILZY K 58¢(12A) Attention ! Certaines piéces ne sont pas vendues au détail.
5.8mm Ball End (12pcs) Algunas piezas no se venden por separado.
0U>% (P3/75v7) 10A
ORGO3BK | 0-Ring (P3/Black) 10pcs . o .
¥ AP AT 3V = YIFGIEWEBY 1 hE B EE W, =]k m]

Please see the website for spare & option parts prices.

www.kyosho.com [=]*

A7 3>I\—">Y OPTIONAL PARTS

RES ACP REES ACP
No. Part Names No. Part Names
BL8MS 2707y K~ (VIIN=XyF/2N/TVHF—K) BLB002TH NL—=ILF>VT 5471 40— F7aAL—YaviRTasty k
Sprocket (Silver Plating/2pcs/BLIZZARD) Trail King Type1 Yellow Decoration Body Set
BLOMS A =)L (VIWIN—=XyF/2N\/TVHF—R) BLBO02T2 No—=ILFYT 9472 TIb— 7A=Y avhTqstyh
Wheel (Silver Plating/2pcs/BLIZZARD) Trail King Type2 Blue Decoration Body Set
BL6O JUTZRTsEy ~ (FUH—RKFR) BLBO12-1 NL—ILF>T /yFaAL—>3y by TRTaEY b
Clear Body Set (BLIZZARD FR) ' | Trail King Non Decoration Top Body Set
JUH—R20ky 7RT 1Y b NL—IFVT 7Y I—NR=YEY
BLBO11-1| B jzZARD 2.0 Top Body Set BLBO12-2| 1p4j King Accessory Parts Set
BLBO11-2 Ty —iRT 1 (TIHF—=K20) BLW1 AF—IEZAVFrEy b~ (13T/2€y T UH—-KRSR)
““| Under Body (BLIZZARD 2.0) Steel Pinion Gear Set (13T/2-Set/BLIZZARD SR)
BLBO11-3 7o U—N—vty Kk (FUH—-K2.0/FR) BLW2B ANE—XZIFvIET— (TUHF—RKSR)
“| Accessory Parts Set (BLIZZARD 2.0/FR) Heavy Metal Caterpillar (BLIZZARD SR)
BLBO11-4 RTFANTYRZAKv/= (FUH—RK20) BLWS3 EE1=—v bty hk (FUHF—-RKRSR)
“*| Body Mount Stopper (BLIZZARD 2.0) Rear Tiller Unit Set (BLIZZARD SR)
BLWA4 AZINTL—KRF7—L (FUHF—KSR)

32

Metal Blade Arm (BLIZZARD SR)




	P001 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P002 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P003 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P004 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P005 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P006 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P007 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P008 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P009 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P010 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P011 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P012 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P013 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P014 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P015 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P016 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P017 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P018 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P019 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P020 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P021 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P022 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P023 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P024 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P025 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P026 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P027 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P028 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P029 BLIZZARD 2_0_out
	P030-031 BLIZZARD 2_0 EX_out
	P032 BLIZZARD 2_0 SP,OP_out
	P033 BLIZZARD 2_0 OP_out
	P034 BLIZZARD 2_0 CIS_out
	P035 BLIZZARD 2_0 CIS_out
	P036 MEMO_out
	P037 MEMO_out
	P038 kounyuu_out
	P039 FAX_out
	P040 BLIZZARD 2_0_out



